# SEAMUS P. MACEOIN THIRD LEVEL EDUCATION PRIZE DRAW

PSCU SUPPORTING THIRD LEVEL EDUCATION

CREDIT

UNION LTD

Working Together

Comprising: 28 PRIZES OF €2,000

## **ENTER TODAY** CLOSING DATE IS Friday 20<sup>th</sup> September 2024

JOIN TODAY Online on your mobile! Easy!

WWW.PSCU.IE/ MEMBERSHIP-APPLICATION

Third level education is exciting for the student but it can also be expensive. Public Service Credit Union (PSCU) recognises this burden and is delighted to announce our 17<sup>th</sup> Education Prize Draw with a Prize Fund of €56,000.

Remember that PSCU has an EDUCATION LOAN with a very competitive rate – see www.pscu.ie for details.

The Seamus P. MacEoin Education Prize Draw honours Seamus, a Public Servant, who was a founder of the credit union movement in Ireland and also a founding member of the original Public Service Credit Union, the first workplace credit union in Ireland.

## **ENTER TODAY**

Download the entry form at www.pscu.ie - see form overleaf



## EDUCATION PRIZE DRAW 2024 ENTRY FORM

## PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS

Name of Student	
Course/Degree	
Academic Year	
College / University	
Relationship to Mem	ber
l (member) certify that the above information is correct.	
Signature of Member	
Credit Union Member Number	
Member's Name	
Member's Address	
Email	
Mobile	

#### **Terms and Conditions**

- The education cash prizes of €2,000 each shall be decided by a draw.
- Entries are open to members on behalf of themselves or their children if a full time third level course is being pursued. This includes full-time post-graduate courses.
- Entries are limited to one per student.
- Evidence of acceptance at third level plus a copy of fee payment must be provided by all the winners.
- All winners shall be available for promotional purposes with PSCU.
- The winning students will receive and EFT to their bank account, to the value of €2,000 once proof of
  registration is available.
- The third level institution may be any of the Institutions as set out by the CAO. It may also be an
  equivalent college outside of Ireland.
- The decision of the board of directors of the Public Service Credit Union is final. The board also reserves the right to make any adjustments or amendments to these rules as is necessary, at any time.
- Closing date for entries is Friday 20th September 2024.

### Interested in applying

Complete the entry form and return to: Post: Education Prize Draw, Public Service Credit Union St. Stephen's Green House Earlsfort Terrace Dublin 2 D02 PH42

### OR

**Web:** An entry form can be downloaded from the **www.pscu.ie** website and the completed form can be posted to the above address.

**Email:** Send applications to education@pscu.ie.

#### OR

OR

Upload: Upload document on the PSCU Mobile App

OR

or

**Office:** You can drop in the form to offices in

St. Stephen's Green House, Earlsfort Terrace, Dublin 2, D02 PH42

- Earl Place Office, Dublin 1, D01 P7K8
- or
- Ringsend Road Office, Dublin 4, D04 A718

Public Service Credit Union, St. Stephen's Green House, Earlsfort Terrace, Dublin 2, D02 PH42 Earl Place Office, Dublin 1, D01 P7K8 Ringsend Road Office, Dublin 4, D04 A718 Tel: 01 662 2177 | Fax: 01 662 2861 | Email: info@pscu.ie | Web: www.pscu.ie

Public Service Credit Union Limited is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland. Reg. No. 455CU